


Easyline

THE EASY WAY TO MOVE

Easy Line elevates your material handling to new heights with ergonomic,
user-friendly and quality granted by Lifter manual and semi electric range of
products.

We are committed to providing advantageous solutions that integrate
seamlessly into your operations, offering great performance, reliability and ease
of use. Our mission is to always provide the perfect products that support and
simplify the daily work of the end customer.

We are dedicated to delivering quality, customer satisfaction, and a workplace
that values ergonomics, setting new industry standards one
‘Easy Line’ at a time.




SN Jeap il EY15L
PALLET EY20L
TRUCK

The Easy Line pallet truck

is easy to drive thanks to its
intuitive controls and compact
dimensions, which allows you to
work in confined spaces.

Load capacity [Kg]

L2 [mm]

Lift height [mm]

Aisle width (EPAL) [mm]

Max Speed [km/h]

MAX gradeability laden/unladen
Motor type

Type of Battery

Battery voltage [V]

Battery nominal capacity [Ah]
Charger specs [A]

DC - Brushless

1500
400
200

2024

4.5
6/20%

Lithium
48
10

2

2000
400
200

2024

4.5
6/20%
DC - Brushless
Lithium
48
15
5]

Thanks to the powerful drive
system, the EY can easily carry

loads up to 1.5 ton or 2 ton and
reach 4.5 km/h max speed. 8— »>?

The anti-sliding slope design A
enables an easy parking on
slopes, preventing accidental ERGONOMIC USER- FRIENDLY POWERFUL

backing of the machine.

The truck offers a high level
of stability, and is equipped
with unique maintenance-free
brushless DC motor.

The lithium battery requires no
maintenance and has a long life.
Thanks to the Plug-in&out system
it is possible to replace it in a few
seconds without using cables.
The pallet truck can also

be equipped with a second
additional battery, allowing
continuous and non-stop work.
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